
LOT 6
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

LONG ROBERT B LIVING TRUST/LONG ROBERT B TRUSTEE
8 RED MAPLE ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0006-0000
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10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

04/24/2020 DJA 0.00 500,000 0 0 500,000
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5
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0
848,807
975,980

0

955,189

2355/0038 3/31/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONG ROBERT BRANTLEY 

LONG ROBERT BRANTLE

2320/1571 11/20/2019 WD Q I 01 615,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIEBENDORFER EMELIE

LONG ROBERT BRANTLE
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B9400979 NEW CONSTR 141,000 04/01/1994

HX Base Yr

8 RED MAPLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,168 107.1294 169.26 536,216 1994 1998 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2860

BAS 2,462 100 1994 2,462 362,545

DCK 190 10 1994 19 2,798

FGR 478 55 1994 263 38,728

FOP 88 30 1994 26 3,829

FUS 283 100 1994 283 41,674

SFB 144 80 2014 115 16,935

3,645 3,168 466,508

BAS=[YR=1994] W6 N2 W5 S2 W4 DCK=[YR=1994] N4  L5 U5  W6
SFB=[YR=2014]   U9 L9  D8 L8  D9 R9  U8 R8 $ D8 L8  D5 R5
E14 N4$ S4 W14  U19 L19  L15 D15  W4 S6 W6 S7 E2 S5 W2 S7 E6
S6 E4 FGR=[YR=1994] S23 E22 N21 W14 N2 W8$ E8 S2 E14 S2 E10
FOP=[YR=1994] S4 E14 N4 W3 N4 W8 S4 W3$ E3 N4 E8 S4 E15 N10
E5 N25$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=1994] E20 N2 E13 S14 W5 N1 W8 N6 W17
S3 W3 N8$ W15$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1994 1994 3 74 1,480

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,816.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1994 1994 3 66 4,794

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 225.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1994 1994 3 66 965

4 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 0 0 0 323.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1994 1994 3 66 1,705

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 123.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1994 1994 3 66 528

9,472

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000


